Expenditure over £100 for 2023-24

Voucher

3

7

12
13
15
21
28
29
35

Date Payee

28-Apr-23 YLCA

14-Jun-23 Sleightholm Landscapes
2-Aug-23 Sleightholm Landscapes
21-Aug-23 Seal Medical Supplies
21-Sep-23 Sleightholm Landscapes
24-0ct-23 Sleightholm Landscapes
28-Nov-23 NetWise UK Ltd
24-Dec-23 Zurich

19-Jan-24 Hessay Methodist Church
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Total
131.00
115.00
230.00
110.00
150.00
210.00
884.00
257.60
120.00

Description

Annual subscription
Work on Parish land
Work on Parish land
Defibrillator battery
Work on Parish land
Work on Parish land
New website
Insurance premium
Chapel room hire



